



Item	Description	Q'ty	Type	Material	Part No.	Code No.
1	Corps avant+Butée	1	All models	GFRPP+Ceramic	MX0109	1220275900
2	Corps arrière	1	All models	GFRPP	MX0110	1220276000
3	Turbine Ø 115mm [04P]	1	"5" <50Hz>	GFRPP	MX0209	1230975110
	Turbine Ø 108mm [04P•7]	1	"7" <50Hz>	GFRPP	MX0992	1231277600
5	Entraîneur [E0]	1	0,37kW	Aluminium+Ferrite	MX0215	1230975600
8	Capsule Magnétique+Palier	1	CV•CE	PP+Carbon+Ferrite	MX0113	1230974710
		1	RV•RE	PP+PTFE+Ferrite	MX0114	1230974720
		1	AV•AE	PP+Ceramic+Ferrite	MX0115	1230974730
11	Vis + rondelles	6	M8x35	SUS304 equivalent	MX0218	0150300510
12	Vis + rondelles	2	M8x50	SUS304 equivalent	MX0217	0150300507
16	Base	1		GFRPP	MX0216	1230974900
17	Entretoise	1	IEC71 (B5)	FC200	MX0391	1220276400
19	Bague arrière	1	All models	CFRPPS	MX0119	1240724900
20	Axe	1	All models	Alumina Ceramic	MX0118	1240725000
21	Palier	1	CV•CE	Carbon	MX0211	1240725200
		1	RV•RE	PTFE	MX0212	1240514800
		1	AV•AE	Alumina Ceramic	MX0213	1240341100
22	Bague	1	All models	PTFE	MX0208	1240752800
		1	CV•RV•AV	FKM-A	MX0116	0325300068
23	Joint torique, G-165	1	CE•RE•AE	EPDM	MX0207	0325300080
		1	M8x20	Steel	MX0219	0150900033
27	Vis + rondelles	4	M8x20	Steel	MX0219	0150900033
A	Corps arrière + axe + bague <2+19+20>	1	All models	GFRPP+CFRPPS+CE	MX0214	2230989500
B	Turbine+Bague <3+22>	1	"5" <50Hz>	GFRPP+PTFE	MX0111	1230974810
		1	"7" <50Hz>	GFRPP+PTFE	MX0991	1231277400
*13	Bride	2	25x25 (mm)	GFRPP	MX0204	1240725100
*24	Joint torique, G-25	2	CV•RV•AV	FKM-A	MX0117	0325300203
		2	CE•RE•AE	EPDM	MX0205	0325300179
1+8+11+12+23+A+B	Partie mouillée	1	250-CV7		MX1021	2270379510
		1	250-RV7		MX1022	2270379520
		1	250-AV7		MX1023	2270379530

Note: Items marked with * are optional parts.

⚠ Subject to change without prior notice! ⚠ Actual pump may differ from the exploded view!